


: 54
POLICE COURT

. JUSTICES e oty e, CLERK
EDWARD J. PLUNKETT FRANK J. CONLEY
PERACNCT R TR R CITY OF PROVIDENCE DEPUTY CLERK

RHODE ISLLAND FRANCIS L. PALMER

PETER K. ROSEDALE

10 THE HONORABLE, THE CITY CCUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE
THE UNDERSIGNED, Clerk of Poliece Court, in conformity with the provielons of the Ordinances

of the City of Providence, presents g detalled repert of the business of the Police Court,
from the First Day of Jamuary A.D. 1962 to the First Day of January A.D. 1963.

A3 FOLLOWS, VIZe

Whole number of complaints and warrents 1ssuedessesescssssescercoreassssesces 34085
‘Qhole number of warrants BEYVedicecessssassasresssessccsnsnssesasessscssrosse 23798

Traffic Thga............................}‘......,......‘.............¢....... 89009

T!’affi.c Tog WarningBesecssee 277 cvesescsDofoctive Motorsciieees 2313 seesene 2590
' ‘ ‘ 155482

QFFENSES CHARGED IN SAID COMPLAINTS

Intoxication...u....-............._....u...‘...u.n-...u.....u...nn..... 2335

Violation of Traffic OPdiNENCE...eseeessscesecesssssnesncssasesesccnssesanses 27293
! Vellmgnoloo.cnaoc.o.o:o--oct!q.tcocoonnta-oo-n.coooo.biot.»nttlQ:thoooo.o 83
10838 URCOVEredececsscrssrassnsssesnosacsnasassossssssssossssnssansascaassssnss 41
Health Ordingneeecesceseossceccossrsuncscessoreossssssssostivecsssvrosssoasovess 12
Yo Iicense Ordinance.....m..............................,......;............ 0
Bulilding Ordinanceecsscsessssesnrssscrssnssssvesssstsonssatasssarsscsoncssnnstes 22

Minjmm Hmem..‘.".'l.l‘dlﬂl...‘i.l..‘.‘."",.....O"‘..."..ICIQ.;..0.‘..‘ 12
' 29798



POLICE COURT

JUSTICES ——— R o CLERRK
EDWARD J. PLUNKETT FRANK J. CONLEY
= =T = ) - CITY OF PROVIDENCE DEPUTY CLERK
PETER K. ROSEDALL RHCDE ISLAND FRANCIS L, PALMER

ition o ses_Roturned to Court
' Respondants adjuﬂged guﬂty,nuun-n....u.u...-nun.-..-.....-.-.u..u. 29472

not guuty.l‘.....‘."".3&'..0"..!'-..'.’.lll"'l'..."'l...

nlﬂcontimlsd Vi'bhOut costs.n.oun-u-»otco-aoogoq;...o--o'o'--u---oro-tcov-o---v- 311
29798

Sentences deferred wAthoub GOBLBeusesessensescnssrsnvassvsososasnsassnseronnans 431
Respondents Paid, includes cases deferred payment of COBLSes.eeeesceecsrsessess 28093
Respondents APPEalede..sesesosesesrosssesosssssansossssssnnsonsasearasssoncnsae 4l
‘aspondents DIBCNArEEA e s s assaessresascanssorrsoersssseerssetonasoecsnasseossres mmkdd
29798

RLCEIPTS ATD PAYMRNTS

Amount of £inee recoiVedeee.coresssocsassnscasensnsenss $201,715.00
Amount of GOStB rewived""‘t‘t»ncil'!ol.onctcaacooo. 380767'20

) Pam Jmes l"i. Gordm, collectw“l'O.l.“l"l.""l.'l"’..'il.l'Qll."'l.szso’lvl."oo
* Pald Jamos M. Gordon, Collesctor upon order of Bureau of Licenses for

Police Pennion m.ta-o;o-oq»cao..-.c-u-.---oooo-ootou-ouogn...oooc-oc.-tt 9’691.80

$240,482,20  $240,482.20
‘na above stated amount of$9,691.80 ms collected by me as fees for members of the Police
Department of the City of Providence for services atténding court. I have rendered to the
Collector and City Controller the Accounts required by law, and have paid to the City
Collector the amounts of monsy therein shown to have been received by me, which aggregate
caid apount of $240,482.20.

Respectfully,

p . iN CITY CCUNCIL

it

READ:
Clerk of Police Court WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT
JHE SAME BE RECEIVED.
DECE:BER 31, 1962 . /, g,./ Al Z//[J[a /e'we .
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CITY SOLICITOR'S QOFFICE"

TO THE HONORABLE CITY COUNCIL

CITY OF PROVIDENCE

January 1, 1963.

OF THE CITY OF PROVIDENCE

I herewith submit a report of all suits and‘legal pro-

ceedings, not including criminal proceedings, in which the

City of Providence has any interest, begun prior to January 1,

1963, and pending at that time, including the names of the

parties, the nature of such action, the date when each suit

or proceeding was begun and before what court or tribunal, and

the condition of all pending suits and proceedings, of which

the Law Department takes charge by virtue of the Ordinances.
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M.P.
526

568

584
530

515
EQ No,

‘ 6892
2099

478480

6904
6905
6975
6977
7002

INCREASED WATER SUPPLY (SCITUATE RESERVOIR) CASES-SUPERIOR CT.

The fellowing cases have been entered in the Superior Court
under the provisions of Public Laws of 1915, Chapter 1276, for
assessment of damages to property taken for increased water

supply purposes.

George A. Potter v. City of Providence
Ad damnum $5,000

Edward C. Bucklin v. City of Providence

Appearance entered

James Campanini v. City of Providence
Appearance entered

Walter E.Comstock, et al, v. City
of Providence

James Torris v. City of Providence

Fred Keeney, et als. v. City of Providence
Dam, Employees in mills

CASES IN SUPREME COURT
Raymond R. Whipple v. D.L.D. Granger
CONSTITUTIONAL QUESTIONS
State, Peter F.Gilmartin v. James D.Brown,

Criminal Cases certified from Sixth District
Court on Constitutional Questions.

Walter L.Clarke, C.T, v. Times Square Auto Supply Co.

Certified to Supreme Ct.

Commission on its own motion v, Providence Gas Co.
This is petition by City to Review Decision of
Public Utilities Commission Advancing Gas Rates

SUPERIOR COURT

OLD COMMON PLEAS DECLARATION--Actions Originslly in

Supreme Ct.

Begun Mar. 19,1918
E.L.Owen

Begun De¢,10,1918
Green, Hinckley &
Allen

August 19, 1919
Charles J.0'Connor

Tillinghast & Col~
lins

A.A.Capatosto

Begun Aug. 20,1924
Stone & Lovejoy

Highway

J.S. Remington v. City of Providence
J.3. Remington v. City of Providence
Elmwood C.8ociety v. City of Providence
B.F. Peabody v. City of Providence
Josephine Dabell v, City of Providence

H.C.C. and D.S.B.
H.C.C. and D.S.B.
Miller and Brown
H.W. Greenough

Miller and Brown
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35T

108

258
259
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 n92
1028

1946
269

3379
3584
2585
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5106
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- 5347
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6375
6577

6737

9106

9141

9498

9631

10403
104065

Patrick Garvey ve DiL.D. Granger
Ngte Te Nolinty ve DeLuDe Granger

Daniel O'Donnell ve Fredarick W.Reisman
C.P. Barrington, ot al. v. Wa.K.Reynolds
¥illiam H.Rall ve City of Providence

Nary Bramlsy v. City of Providence

Yalter O.Nichols v, D.l.Ds Granger
Horse killed by livewire '

mmh ve G4t
" l'rm.y

Stephen Sullivan v. D.L.D. Granger

Thomas O'Connell v. City of Providence
John Curtin v. Charles E.Fort

Jamss Doonan ve DeleD. Granger

Robert E.Fitsgerald v. James Hathaway
City Treasurer v. James Feuley

Taxes

City Treasurer v. ¥m. A. Mackie

Taxes

Yary Riordan v. PeterB.Cannon
Joseph FP.Finan v. Qe0o. M. Hindmarsh
Maurice S.Fitsge ve FPatrick J.Fanning
Assault & Batt ' )

Del.D. Granger v. Abby K. Baker

Mighasl J. Baydan v. Charles A.Tanner
Assault & Battery *

Edward Kiernan v. Thomas J. Duffy
Asssult & Battery

Saxah 7. Mlynn v» D.l.D. Oranger

Clare L.Bennstt v. D.L.D. Granger
Horse Frightensd by Stsamroller

P.P:. Owenr
Highway
FoPe Owen
Highway

False Imprisonment

Comstock & Gardner

E.D.Bassett
Kimball

oW,
R.Cs Mowry
P.T. McCarthy
Righway

Basestt & Mitchell
J+CeQuinn

Righwmy

Page & Cuahing

P & Cushing

) Inpriacnunent
and Assault

BeR. Sheehan
Bighway

J«¥We Hogan
¥al Prosecution

P.Fs Vot
t.’c Veast
CeMe Lon

Jos. B. Carpanter

Assault & Battery
CeFe Gorman

T.B. Holton

F¥. Wost

JeoJdo Cunningham

MoOuinness & Doren
FePoeOwen
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Ad damnum $7500

Dorothy Ncchamschn v. McGovern
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-37-A

Writ
Ret.
Writ
Ret.
Writ
Ret.
Yrit
Ret.
Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret .

Writ
Ret.
Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.
Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret,
Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.
Writ
Ret,

Writ
Ret.

8
et

6726

8/28/61

10/2/6;

11/14/61
12721/61

1

ks

3/

455163

2/3bie:

ks

23106

as

Y5o6s

e

Yorikee

ke

2(95%:

Y




107746
111617
111817
112635

112715

121410

124731

143188
143189
145271
145801

145798

148457

151195

151518

152416

154485

155913

156122

SUPERIOR COURT

Abraham L.Clarke v. Kenneth Durrell
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Isabella Murphy v. City of Providence
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Michael Bavard v. Charles McCarthy
Ad damnum $15,000

Bdward Goff v. Walter E.Stone
Frederick Talcott v. Dr. A, O'Donnell
Ad damnum $25,000

Robert W.Albanese v. Wm. T. Read
Ad damnum $4,000

Mary E.fussell v. Dunn
Ad damnum $4,000

City of Providence v. A.%.Buonanno

Ad damnum $3,000 -~

John J. Cashman v. Sylvester Argent
Ad damnum $900

Daniel Brandano, p.p.a. v. Bayajian
Ad damnum $1,100

City of Providence v. Pierina DiCenzo

Gilbert Perito v. James Dyson
Ad damnum $5,000

‘Anthony Perito v. Dyson

Ad damnum $5,000

Gerald Gengo v. Hayden
Ad damnum $3,000

Lawrence Salvatore v. City
Ad damnum $5,000

Ethel Gatta v. City .

"Ad damnum $5,000

S.H.M. Realty Co. v. City

Samuel Armstrong v. Roy B.Burns
Ad damnum $25,000

Lawrence Cook, Jr. v. Douglas Willard

Ad damnum $10,000

City of Providence v. Vigneau, Sr.

’ SandfafCuiéci; p.a. v. Edward Noon

Ad damnum $100,000

Thomastliottone v. Edward Noon
Ad damnum$ 5,000

Antonio Russillo v. Yohn F.Walsh,Jr.
Ad damnum $5,000 :

Arthur Dolce v. Frank Piano
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/g-156742 Marie Griffin v. Michael N.Cardarelli Writ 7/7/60

Ad damnum $20,000 Ret. 7/28/60
n 156743 || Marie Griffin v. Eugene L.Kraus | Writ 7/7/60
/" Ad damnum $20,000 o Ret. 7/28/60
Mary L. Ebérhard v. City Writ 12/22/60
Ad damnum $5,000 Ret. 1/12/61
Gladys Morein v. Eugene Balcom Writ 2/6/61
Ad damnum $2,500 | Ret. 3/3/61
Sarah Paige v. Eugene Balcom Writ 2/6/61
Ad damnum $2,500 . Ret. 3/3/861
K.Roland Clark v. Sharpe Writ 3/24/61
Ad damnum $2,000 . Ret. L/15/61
* Joseph Silva v. John Murray Writ 4/14/61
Ad damnum $20,000 ~ Ret. 5/24/61
Manuel Santos v. James H. Cain Writ 6/6/61
Ad damnum $25,000 . Ret. 7/12/61
K. RolandClark v. Edwin White Writ 3/30/61
- Ad damnum $2,000 Ret. 7/1/61
. Irving Silverman v. Cunningham Writ 9/23/61
- Ret. 10/1L/61
John T.Keegan v. David Gibbons Writ 10/4/61
_, , Ret. 10/30/61
Raymond Stevens v. Henry J.DeBerardis Writ 10/9/61
Ad damnum $1,100 . , Ret.. 11/6/61
Robert Stevens, p.a., v. Henry J.DeBerardis Writ 10/9/61
Ad damnum $5,000 . . Ret. 11/6/61
John T. Keegan v. Wm. H. Hynes Writ 10/16/61
_ 3 Ret. 11/10/61
K.Roland Clark v. Wm. M. Bird Writ 2/12/62
. Ad damnum $2,000 . Ret. 3/16/62
William Irving, Sr. v. Raymond O'Brien Writ 2/24/62
Ad damnum $1,500 . Ret. 3/28/62
Patricia Irving v. Raymond O'Brien Writ 2/24/62
Ad damnum $7,500 B Ret. 3/28/62
Dorothy Eiseman v. Robert Ricci - Writ 8/2/62
Ad damnum $7,000 Ret. 9/7/62
‘William Eiseman v. Robert Ricci Writ 8/2/62
Ad damnum $3,000 Ret. 9/7/62
John T. Keegan v. John Byrne Weit 8/2L/62
Ad damnum $10,000 ,  Ret. 9/20/60
Vital H.Lacasse v. Ernest Greco, Jr. Writ 9/12/62
Ad damnum $1200 Ret. 10/11/62
K. Roland Clarke v. Sullivan Writ 9/29/62
Ad damnum $10,000 Ret. 11/2/62
K. Roland Clarke v. Louis Cardinale Writ 9/29/62
Ad damnum $10,000 . Ret. 11/2/62
K.Roland Clarke v. Albert F.Rocco Writ 9/29/62

Ad damnum $10,000 » Ret, 1177767




- Barbara Toner v. Lloyd J.Allen

Ad damnum $10,000

James Toner v. Lloyd J. Allen
Ad damnum $2,000

Bernard L.LeTournéau ve. Walter E.3tone
and Arnold W.Ciccone, M,D.

PUBLIC UTILITIES.
| The Handy Shop & 0il Co. v. Breslin
FEDERAL COURT
C.A.
2913 K.Roland Clark v. William M.Bird, Jr.
_ . Ad damnum $15,000 _ _
-2946 K. Roland Clark v. Wm. V. McKenna
78188 Michael Anik{’v; John F. Walsh,.Jr.
82074 Crary Real Estate v. Gallotta
86406 Harold R. Smith v. Francis A.Lennon

and Robert Ricci.
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Intervale Co. v. Gallatt&
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R.I. Hosp. Trust u/w A.Greene v.
Gallotta :

Aborn Corp. v. Gallotta
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Hope Finance Co. v. Gallotta
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Remax Realty Co. v. Gallotta.
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11116 Berger, et ux. v. Gallotta

: Lenox Realty, Inc. v, Gallotta
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PROBATE APPEALS

. [Horace L. Congdon v. City

: American Woolen Co. v. City

Appeal from Layout of Street

Crown Wbrsted Mills, Inc. v. City
Appeal from Layout of Street

Walter L. Munrce v. City

Ira A. McKenzie v. City
Appeal from Layout of Street

Bernard Ray V. City
Appeal for Layout of Street

Anthanacius‘Belaskas v. City
Appeal from Layout of Street

Mary Ryder, et al, v. Bd. of Aldermen
Michael Zubrisky v. Bd; of Aldermen
R. Zubrisky v. Bd. of Aldermen

Taylor Symonds Co. ve Bde of Aldermen

| Appeal from Order

U.5. v. Samuel A. Hall, Admr.

Est, John J. Dadreh
Appeal from U.S. from Decree denying
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petition for unclaimed.estate of $l717 67

Appeal filed Sgpt.
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Appeal filed Sept. 16,
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Appeal filed 5/6/15
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Appeal filed 6/30/15
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Huddy & Moulton

Appeal May 29, 1941
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Pet. 3/31/60

SUPERIOR‘GOURT--KENT COUNTY

Alfred Field v. John Flannery
Ad demnum $5,000

Lonsdale Co. and Interlaken Mills
v, City

Timothy Falvey, et al. v. City
Pérrenial Dye & Print Works v. City
A.Gerard Dunn v. McGovern

A. D. $1500.00

SIXTH DISTRICT

James Archie v. Clarke
Highway

-56~
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Murphy, Hagan, etce.

Begun Dec., 22, 1937
Greencugh, Lyman,
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Writ 1/5/@2
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Begun 10/1.4/19
Waterman, etc.
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Y 290509 James M. Gordon v. Canal Industrial Writ 5/%8/5&

Ad damnum $500 Ret. 6/4/54
City of Providence v. Henry Duggan Wit 7/%/ 54
Ad” damnum $500 Ret. 7/29/54
City of Providence v. Walter Slocum Writ 7/15/54
Ad damnum $500 Ret, 7/29/54
. City of Providence v. G. Cozzelino Writ 9/9/54
| Ad demnum $500 Ret. 10/29/54
Helma Sandin v. Cardarelli Writ 2/28/55
Ad damnum $5,000 Ret. 3/25/55
" City of Providence v. Stuart Schuler Writ 5/18/55
Ad damnum $200; R&t, 6/3/55
| City of Providence v. Walter Jackson Writ 11/4/55
A4 damnum $200 Ret, 11/22/55
M.S.Alper & BSon v. City Claim of Appeal
City of Providence v. Gertrude Maroni Bill of Complaint
Coffee Ant'! Service, Inc. v. Cardarelli Writ 6/21/56
City of Providence v. R.E, Guerin Ret.. 3/7/57
[ Ad damnum $300
v 308026 City of Providence v. P. DeConcilis Writ 5/29/57
Ad” dampum $300 Ret. 6/17/57
308027 City of Providence v. Louis Manocchio WRit 5/29/57
Ad” demmum $1,000 Ret. 6/17/57
A. Everett Ernst v, Cardarelli Weit 7/1/57
" Ad damnum $1.,000 REt. 7/18/57
City of Providence v. A.J.Filangieri wRit 7/10/57
Ad damnum $300 Ret. 7/22/57
‘ Gity of Providence v. Sylvester Filamgieri Writ 7/10/57
Ad damnum $300 . Rets 7/12/57
City of Providence v. Jos. T.Rubien writ 11/4/57
a/b/a Lausall Realty Co. Ret. 11/20/57
Ad damnum $100 '
“ City of Providense v. John Lyons wiit 11/4/57
Ad" damnum $100 Ret. 11/20/57

City of Providence v. Elizabeth Jefferson W'it 2/16/59
' Ret. 3/2/59

Hichzael Rosiak, et al. v. Cardarelli Writ 6/1;/59
Ad damnum $900 Ret. 7/6/59

H
City of Prov. v. Zygmunt Skonorock Writ 7/29/59
Traspass oh case for negligence Ret. 8/13/59
City of Prov. v. Maria J. Skonorock Writ 7/29/59
' Trespass on case for negligence Ret. 8/12/59




326788

335293

i

A4 damnum $1,000

City of Providence v.Richard McWilliams
Trespass on case for negligence

City of Providence v. Raymond Wetherell
Trespass on case for negligence

City of Providence, trustee, Smith Est.
v. Grafton Willey, 3d. Admr. Est. of A.R.
Perry

Ad damnum $300

City of Providence v. Robert Mason

City of Providence v. Drain

City of Providence v. Stephen Reid

Ad damnum $1,000

City of Providence v. Willis Jones
Ad damnum $1,000

City of Providence v. Ethel Underwood

City of Providence v. Dorothy E. McPhee

City of Providence v. Claude Morrissette

City of Providence v. James Johnson

Ad damnum $1,000

Alice.Bishbp v. Parenti
(Water Supply Matter)

City of Providence v. Rose Spivey
City of Providence v. Willie A. Fluker
Ad damnum $200 ,

City of Providence v. Domenic Porreca
Ad- damnum $300 :

City of Providence v. Albert C.Sliney
Ad damnum $500 o
City of Providence v. Dante Russillo
Ad damnum $400

City of Providence v. J.Joseph Nugent, Atty.

Gen., and Harold Moskol, Adm. Charitable
Trusts

City of Providence v. Kirkor Glorian
Ad damnuk $2,000

~-62-

Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Ret.

Writ
Ret.
r

Writ
Ret.

Writ
Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Writ
- Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Writ 1

Ret.

Writ

9303

0

10/8/59

7/27/60
ke
12/7/60
12/7/60

12/1/60

11/21/60
12/14/60

11/28/60
12/14/60

15808
1?££§%1/_
L/5/62

Ret. 1/22/62

1/8/62

Writ 1/

Ret.

Writ
‘Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Writ
Ret.

Pet.

Writ
Ret.

1/29/62

6
atbs:

6
itk

G

11/27/62

3/23/62




M.P.

L7742

1318

S51LL
1344

1408

1439

1485

6133

1517

CERTIORARI AND MANDAMUS

Maria Ronci v. City of Providence
Branch Realty Co. v. City

William Nicolo v. City of Providence
Stephen Whalen v. John B. Dunn

Jack Berman v. Min, Standards

Nathan Sarenson v. Charles F.McElroy

Carmine D'!'gmbra, et al. v. Housing
Bd. of Review

Thomas Capasso, et al v. Minimum Hous-
ing

Thomas Capasso v. Housing Bd. of Review

Jefferson Apartments v. Housing Bd.
of Review
Michele Pisaturo v. Housing Bd.

Michele A.Zimarino v. Zoning Bd.

Providence Redevelopment v. City of
‘Providence

Richard Steedman, et al. v. Zoning Bd.

of Review

-A7

Petition for Assessment
of Damages 9/29/58

Petition for Assessment
of Damages

Petition for Assessment
of Damages

Cit. 2/26/59
Hearing 4L/27/59

Writ 10/13/59
Ret. 10/28/59

Mandamus 3/8/60

Certiorari
Hearing 4/18/60

Certiorari 6/6/61
Certiorari l}79/65“

) B}
Wpit 6/26/63.
Rgt. 7/20/62 -

o e
Certiorari 10/17/61
Hearing 10/30/61 -+

Certiorari 3/28/62
Hearing 4/11/62

Cit. 9/17/62
Ret. 10/14/62

Certiorari 11/14/62
Hearing 11/31/62
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